
205 HELP WANTED 

Serious people 
to work from home 

1-800-264-0169 
www.run4mil.com 

Singapore Summer Internships 
Work for established company. In- 
cludes flight, prime housing. No lan- 
guage experience required. 
www.manpowercorp.com/goasia 

Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer. Staff needed for camp near 
Portland. Michael, 503-231-9484 

Does your summer job suck? 
If so, call me. SW company intern- 
ship offers travel, college credit 
great resume exp. & $2400mo. avg. 
Looking for competitors and hard 
workers. 9 positions left. For details 
call Tye Thomspon 1-800-737-9147. 

Volunteer Opportunity 
Accredited Alternative School 

The Riverfront School is convenient- 
ly located across from the U of O at 
1475 Franklin Blvd. We serve at- 
risk youth, 14-21. Female volunteer 
needed to work with foster youth, 
Fridays after 4 p.m. or on weekends. 
Sign language ability preferred. For 
more info contact Kelly 302-2554. 
The Riverfront School is operated in 
partnership with the Lane Workforce 
Partnership and the Dept of Human 
Resources. 

Find a new 

place in the 
ODE classifieds. 

205 HELP WANTED 
Onsite Apt. Mgr. 1/2 blk UO. Incl. 1 
bd apt. & hourly rate. Great for stu- 
dent. Resume to: Manager PO Box 
36, Beaver Creek, OR 97004 

Painters wanted for 
summer employment 
in Salem. Earn $5K-$7K 
No exp necessary. For 
info or application call 

503-316-4767 or email 
khaynes @ address.com 

Early childhood assistance needed 
for the EC Cares Program. Prefer in- 
dividuals who have exp. working 
with children w/ autism or children w/ 
behavior issues. Mornings or after- 
noons. To apply please call Cheryl 
Henderson at 346-0717. 

Workout partner needed to help me 
started on a fitness program. $20 
ea. 1.5 hr workout. David 684-8140. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
SEFoothills. 

3470 Donald. Excellent 5 bdrm. 
2 ba. $1495.1 st/last dep. 484-5683. 

Beat the Rush Move in Now. 7+ 
bdrm house. 1 blk to UO. Rent 
$1900/mo + deposit. 302-3909. 
Christine or Mary. 
SE Eugene. 2722 Harris. Funky 3 
bdrm, plus gardenhouse/office, 1.5 
baths, shop, fenced yard/garden, 
ample storage. Pet ok. $1200. 
1 st/last dep. 484-5683. 

Lg. clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. 
Fully furn. Covered parking. Now re- 
serving for Sum. & Fall. 484-4103. 

12 pool tables! video arcade 

air hockey | big screen tv 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY’S BIRTHDAY (April 9). You may be a tad 
introspective this year. Don't worry: You don't 
have to be out in front of the crowd all the time. 
Instead of being a cheerleader, you may prefer 
to be a hermit. It’ll be good for you. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 10 
is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 6 
You're not as boisterous as usual. You aren't 
sick; you're thinking. Give yourself plenty of 
time, because the first three or four ideas you 
come up with probably won't work. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 7 Don't 
take on a friend s problem. That's not good for 
either of you. Instead, suggest ways he or she 
can achieve success. Teach, even if it initially 
seems like your lesson is falling on deaf ears. 

GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 6 Is it 
you, or has the world gone nuts? You'll run into 
just about everything that could possibly go 
wrong. Dig around in that goodie bag of yours 
and find your sense of humor. You'll need it. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 
When you ask for divine guidance, you should- 
n't complain if some of the answers you get are 
"no." A friend who loves you could be your very 
own guardian angel. Listen. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 You have a 
lot going for you, but not quite everything yet. A 
partner's great idea needs work. Cut frills to save 
time and money. The less complex, the better. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 7 Non- 
verbal communication is most effective now. 
Gestures and emotions will get through when 

words aren't getting the message across Don't 
be distracted by logic. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 7 You 
have grand dreams and lofty ambitions, but you 
may be a little short on funds. Don't go into debt. 
Instead, take on a new job a creative endeavor. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
There'll be all kinds of complications today, one 
problem after another. The good news is that 
you find a way past all that, with the help of 
somebody who loves you. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 6 
You're under a bit of tension. This could be an- 

noying, but it isn't necessarily bad. Think of it as 

growing pains. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 7 
There's plenty of confusion, so don't make a big 
decision now. Continue to look at the options 
and ask questions. Judge not only by what you 
hear, but also by what you see. 

AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 6 
Something that's been bothering you about your 
home, or someone who lives there with you, can 
no longer be ignored. Your picture of how things 
should be isn't matching reality. Either change 
the situation or change your attitude. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 
You're loved, OK? Now stop worrying about 
that! Instead, concentrate on working out the 
bugs in your latest scheme, or dream, or what- 
ever it is. 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

%*!>/ 
MarkParisi@aol.com 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 

1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail, soon. 
No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Beautiful studio cottage in organic 
garden. On bike route and busline. 
No smoking or pets. $535/mo in- 
cludes utils. 687-3556. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

SPECIAL! 
Call Manager for Details. 

2 bdnn, hookups, all modern 
conveniences. NO App Fee. 
Clean & modem complex 

g In Junction City 
S3 OAKVIEW APTS 
S 998-5802 
o_Cascade Rental Mgmt. Co._ 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 

• Large 1 & 2 bdrm, $550-$820 
• Close to the University 

• Laundry room on each floor 
Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
1080 Patterson»687-8155 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

2 bdrm., 1 bath, corner unit w/bal- 
cony at 1390 Alder. St. available 
5-1-02. Call 541-349-9741. 

★★★★★**★★★*★★★★*★***★* 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★*★****★*★★*★**★*★**** 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm. No pets. 

$480/mo. 343-4137. 
Rivertowne Apartments 

Garden Style • Courtyard Views 
• 2 bdrm,$595 
• Sparkling pool 
• On-site laundry 

• On bus line 
Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq. 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents” constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row. 342-5735. 

Lg. quiet 2 bdrm, 1230 Ferry, fp, pa- 
tio, parking. No pets/smoke. Avail, 
now. $530/mo. to mo. 687-2360. 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 & 2 Bedrooms, 
Starting at $475 
Quiet & Clean 

344-4619 • 485-7878 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

Studio &1 bd starting $435 & $535 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Hours: 10:00-4:30, T-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
1601 Olive >485-0916 

South Gate 1, 2, & 4 bdrm town- 
house. Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344- 
6540. 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 
2 bdrm, close to campus. *Not in a 
complex.$595. Call Stewardship 
Properties. 343-6000 

Campus Apts. Very nice 1 bdrm. 
Laundry, parking. $435. Call 343- 
8545. 

Large 1 bdrm apt. available. 5th floor 
corner. Utils included, close to UO. 
$525/mo. Call Andrew 349-9444. 

586 East 12th- 2 bdrm apt. 
$585/mo. $500 deposit. W/D 

623 E. 17th Alley #B1 
$395/mo., $350 deposit 

Mallard Properties 465-3825 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Large 2 bdrm apartment in complex. 
D/W, free parking, laundry on-site. 
1877 Emerald St. Call Stewardship 
343-6000. 
1 Block to campus. $595. 2 bdrm 
apt. in complex. G/W/S paid, laundry 
on site. Call Stewardship 343-6000. 

Clean roommate needed for spring 
term. $240 nice room, close to cam- 
pus. Call 517-7175 or 431-0422. 

4 Rooms available now in large 5 
bdrm house. One room taken by 
nice female. Others available to nice 
females or males. Approx. $375/mo. 
each room+utils. Lease until June 
2002. Call 344-1072 for info. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

ROOM FOR RENT. All amenities. 
W/D, backyard, on bus line to UO & 
Lane. Call 484-4246. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

Nice 2 Bdrm. Duplex. Spacious and 
bright. Great location. $750/mo. 

160 W. 27th Ave. 349-0407. 

GORGEOUS 
A really nice 2 bedroom contempo- 
rary duplex between campus and 
downtown. All new carpet, floors and 
paint. Fireplace, beamed ceilings, 
patio, carport, all appliances. $895 + 

fee/deposit. 579-1568. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Looking for a female to share 2 bed, 
2 bath, apartment over the summer. 
Only 2 blocks away from UO. Se- 
cured parking and free internet! Call 
434-8037. 

One room in apt. available. 3 blocks 
from UO. $285/mo. Call Steve at 
517-9646. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED ASAP 1 br 
in 4 br house. 2 blks from campus. 
Avail, now. Call 345-5108. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-52,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser.com three hour 
fundraising event. Does not involve 
credit card applications. Fundraising 
dates are filling quickly, so call to- 
day! Contact Campusfundraiser.com 
at (888) 923-3238, or visit 
www.campusfundraiser.com 

8-ball tournament. 21 & under every 
Sun., 2pm. 9-ball tournament every 
Tues., 7:30 pm. Moose's Pool Hall. 
194 W. Broadway. 

285 SERVICES 

Pregnant? 
Call Dr. Diann Wilson 

683-9097. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Talk with a friend. 
Confidential. Free. 
1st Way *687-8651 

universiTY 
COMMONS THis is ThE LiFe iN coneGe LiviNG! 

90 COMMONS dRivE • 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

wAsheR/dRYeR 
cLose TO 
cAmPus 

on bus RouTe 

eLecTRomc 
aLaRMs 

PRivaTe 
beDROOMS/ 
iNdiviDuaL 
LeAses 

coMPuteR LaB, 
coPieR, aND Fax 
avaiLaBLe 

deCKed out 
KiTcHen 
HeaTeD pool 

BasKeTban/ 
VOLLeYBaLL 
COURTS 

WORKOUT 
FaciLiTies 

sTaRTing at $325 
RoommaTe 
maTcHing seRvice 
10 & 12 mo. 
LeAses 

m ASIAN 
AUTOMOTIVE 

preventive maintenance specialists for 27 years 

485-8226 
s 1 91 7 Franklin Blvd., Eugene 
I www.euro-asian.com 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Fishhook point 
5 Trap 

10 Rapid series of 
punches 

14 Falsifier 
15 Pipe-stem end 
16 First name in scat 
17 Beheaded 

Boleyn 
18 Bay window 
19 Extend across 
20 Imagined threat 
22 Be present at 
24 Red Sox great 

Williams 
25 Medium of 

exchange 
27 Nebraska city 
30 Counterfeiters 
31 Rake 
32 Light browns 
33 Label 
36 Drunkard 
37 Preservers 
38 Be obligated to 
39 John Lennon’s 

Yoko 
40 Commands 
41 Coll. subj. 
42 Augusta National 

event 
44 Low joint 
45 Appeals to one’s 

vanity 
47 Bridle part 
48 Wickerwork 

material 
49 Scottish or 

Yorkshire breed 
53 Cleveland’s lake 
54 Railroad station 
57 Division word 
58 Swelled heads 
59 Eastern rulers 
60 Buchanan or 

Ferber 
61 “_Be Cruel" 
62 Inclined to flow 
63 Fly high 

DOWN 
1 Spill the beans 
2 Japanese 

aborigine 
3 Pealed 
4 Respire 
5 Tolerated 
6 Nephew of 

8 
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Claudius 
7 Communal 

cuckoo 
8 Fish eggs 
9 Photographers’ 
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